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                 2023 CALENDAR OF EVENTS 
 

Date                                                 Event & Location 

Friday, January 6 2023 Virginia Political Outlook – Omni Richmond Hotel 

Thursday, March 2 
Seminar Series with Lunch – Hilton Richmond Downtown 

- Board Meeting 

Thursday, March 9 NOVA Seminar Series – Offices of Whiteford Taylor Preston (Falls Church)  

Thursday, March 16 Partner-Executive Event (By invitation only) 

Thursday, March 23 – 
Friday, March 24 

Meeting Planner Summit – Hotel 24 South (Staunton) 
(Planners & event sponsors only) 

Thursday, April 13 
Seminar Series with Lunch – Bar-ti-zan 

Annual Meeting & Election of Officers/Directors 

Sunday, May 7 –  
Tuesday, May 9 

Annual Conference – Embassy Suites by Hilton Hampton Convention Center 
- ALV Graduation 
- Installation of Officers 

Tuesday, May 16 – 
Wednesday, May 17 Board Retreat & Board Meeting – MSV Building 

Thursday, June 1 Seminar Series with Lunch – Jepson Alumni Center 

Thursday, June 8 NOVA Seminar Series – Offices of National Society of Professional Engineers (Alexandria) 

Tuesday, July 11 AMC Summit – Hotel Madison & Shenandoah Valley Conference Center 
(AMC leadership, AMC staff & event sponsors only) 

Thursday, July 20 Partner-Executive Event (By invitation only) 

Thursday, August 3 & Friday, 
August 4 SIG-a-Palooza (virtual)  

Thursday, September 7 Seminar Series with Lunch – Delta Hotels by Marriott Richmond Downtown 
- Board Meeting 

Monday, September 11 – 
Tuesday, September 12 

CEO & Senior Staff Retreat – Kingsmill Resort 
(Association CEOs, senior leadership, and event sponsors only) 

Thursday, September 21 NOVA Seminar Series – Offices of Family, Career and Community Leaders of America (Herndon) 

Wednesday, October 4 – 
Thursday, October 5 

Fall Conference & Expo - Hilton Richmond Downtown and the Greater Richmond Convention Center 
(Association executives, meeting planners and exhibitors only) 

Thursday, November 2 Seminar Series with Lunch – The Westin Richmond Hotel 
- Executive Committee Meeting  

Thursday, November 16 Partner-Executive Event (By invitation only) 

Friday, December 1 Awards Luncheon & Silent Auction – Hilton Richmond Hotel & Spa Short Pump 

Thursday, December 7 NOVA Seminar Series – Offices of National Society of Professional Engineers (Alexandria) 

Friday, December 8 Board Meeting – (Virtual) 
 


